
Kondiciranje ZSČ Trbovlje pištola Trbovlje, 09.05.2015

Mesto Strelec Ekipa s1 REZULTAT

1 Urban Kralj ZSČ Trbovlje 96 96

2 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

3 Sanel Šabanovič ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

4 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

5 Robert Martinčič ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 88 88

6 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

7 Peter Jerina ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

8 Andraž Beravs ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

9 Uroš Simončič ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

10 Bojan Starc ZSČ Koper 84 84

11 Jože Cestnik ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

12 Anton Lesjak ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

13 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

14 Valentin Marčič ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

15 Andrej Zdovc ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

16 Matjaž Stražišar ZSČ Vrhnika Borovnice 77 77

17 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

18 Maks Gerdej ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

19 Griša Planinc ZSČ Kranj 71 71

20 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

21 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 69 69

22 Natalja Vtič Slov. vojska 68 68

23 Gregor Gričnik Slov. vojska 68 68

24 Damjan Kovač ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

25 Marjan Ferlin ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

26 Luka Vračar ZSČ Kranj 66 66

27 Dušan Drnovšek ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

28 Vido Kokalj ZSČ Domžale 64 64

29 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 63 63

30 Damjan Kohne ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

31 Aldo Knafelc ZSČ Koper 61 61

32 Vasja Jejčič ZSČ Koper 61 61

33 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Kranj 61 61

34 Janko Vuljica ZSČ Kungota 60 60

35 Simon Zorec Slov. vojska 60 60

36 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 60 60

37 Darij Piciga ZSČ Koper 60 60

38 Matija Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

39 Vido Kokplj ZSČ Domžale 56 56

40 Tomaž Leban ZSČ Koper 55 55

41 Delija Afrim Slov. vojska 53 53

42 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 53 53

43 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 53 53

44 Zvezdan Šuber ZSČ Koper 51 51

45 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

46 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 49 49

47 Denis Meznarič ZSČ Koper 49 49

48 Duško Mausinovič Slov. vojska 46 46

49 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 46 46

50 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 45 45

51 Stjepan Kuhar ZSČ Koper 41 41

52 Karlo Huber ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 40 40

53 Roman Kokljič ZSČ Trbovlje 36 36

54 Alojz Hriberšek ZSČ Trbovlje 36 36

55 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 36 36

56 Franc Volaj ZSČ Trbovlje 31 31

57 Ivan Zupan ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 31 31

58 Peter Marancin ZSČ Koper 29 29

59 Drago Razboršek ZSČ Trbovlje 28 28

60 Leopold Gerdej ZSČ Trbovlje 28 28
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61 Mitja Nose ZSČ Trbovlje 28 28

62 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 27 27

63 Aleš Perpar ZSČ Trbovlje 26 26

64 Boris Čuček ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 26 26

65 Franc Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 24 24

66 Jožef Golobič ZSČ Trbovlje 23 23

67 Vital Hrvatin ZSČ Koper 22 22

68 Majda Šavle ZSČ Koper 22 22

69 Ivan Zupan ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 21 21

70 Peter Penca ZSČ Trbovlje 20 20

71 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 19 19

72 Slavko Lovše ZSČ Trbovlje 19 19

73 Silvo Zalokar ZSČ Trbovlje 18 18

74 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 18 18

75 Tomaž Skubic ZSČ Trbovlje 16 16

76 Vinko Zerbo ZSČ Koper 13 13

77 Viktor Medved ZSČ Koper 9 9

78 Slavko Lovše ZSČ Trbovlje 3 3

79 Vlado Vujica ZSČ Kungota 2 2

80 Milan Košanc ZSČ Koper 1 1
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Mesto Strelec Ekipa s1 REZULTAT

1 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 96 96

2 Karlo Huber ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 96 96

3 Denis Meznarič ZSČ Koper 95 95

4 Delija Afrim Slov. vojska 94 94

5 Vlado Vujica ZSČ Kungota 94 94

6 Zvezdan Šuber ZSČ Koper 94 94

7 Bojan Starc ZSČ Koper 94 94

8 Valentin Marčič ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

9 Sanel Šabanovič ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

10 Leopold Gerdej ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

11 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

12 Tomaž Leban ZSČ Koper 93 93

13 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

14 Urban Kralj ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

15 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

16 Mitja Nose ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

17 Matjaž Stražišar ZSČ Vrhnika Borovnice 91 91

18 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 91 91

19 Ivan Zupan ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 91 91

20 Slavko Lovše ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

21 Simončič Uroš ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

22 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

23 Robert Martinčič ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 90 90

24 Jože Cestnik ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

25 Vasja Jejčič ZSČ Koper 89 89

26 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

27 Majda Šavle ZSČ Koper 88 88

28 Tomaž Skubic ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

29 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 87 87

30 Natalja Vtič Slov. vojska 87 87

31 Marjan Ferlin ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

32 Silvo Zalokar ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

33 Andrej Zdovc ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

34 Vido Kokalj ZSČ Domžale 86 86

35 Darij Piciga ZSČ Koper 86 86

36 Andraž Beravs ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

37 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

38 Alojz Hriberšek ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

39 Janko Vuljica ZSČ Kungota 85 85

40 Roman Kokljič ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

41 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 84 84

42 Peter Marancin ZSČ Koper 84 84

43 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

44 Drago Razboršek ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

45 Maks Gerdej ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

46 Franc Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

47 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Kranj 82 82

48 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

49 Simon Zorec Slov. vojska 81 81

50 Gregor Gričnik Slov. vojska 80 80

51 Peter Jerina ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

52 Anton Lesjak ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

53 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 78 78

54 Damjan Kohne ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

55 Griša Planinc ZSČ Kranj 77 77

56 Luka Vračar ZSČ Kranj 74 74

57 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 73 73

58 Matija Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

59 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

60 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 67 67
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61 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 61 61

62 Peter Penca ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

63 Jožef Golobič ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

64 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

65 Boris Čuček ZSČ Trbovlje (Jesenice) 53 53

66 Aldo Knafelc ZSČ Koper 53 53

67 Aleš Perpar ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

68 Franc Volaj ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

69 Viktor Medved ZSČ Koper 48 48

70 Vital Hrvatin ZSČ Koper 47 47

71 Stjepan Kuhar ZSČ Koper 37 37

72 Duško Mausinovič Slov. vojska 32 32

73 Milan Košanc ZSČ Koper 31 31

74 Vinko Zerbo ZSČ Koper 25 25
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